
SSC 2025 Regatta Schedule

2025 Date 2025 Regatta
Saturday, March 8, 2025 SSC Long Distance Race #1

Saturday, March 22, 2025 SSC Spring Series #1

Sunday, March 23, 2025 SSC Double Handed Long Distance Race #1

Saturday, April 5, 2025 SSC Spring Series #2

Saturday, April 26, 2025 SSC Spring Series #3

Sunday, April 27, 2025 SSC Jack and Jill Race

Saturday, May 17, 2025 SSC Spring Series #4

Saturday, May 31, 2025 SSC Spring Series #5

Sunday, June 1, 2025 SSC Race of Champions

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 SSC Wednesday Night Race

Saturday, June 7, 2025 SSC/RYC Delta Ditch Run

Sunday, June 8, 2025 SSC/RYC Delta Ditch Run

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 SSC Wednesday Night Race

Friday, June 13, 2025 SSC South Tower Race

Saturday, June 14, 2025 SSC South Tower Race

Sunday, June 15, 2025 SSC South Tower Race

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 SSC Wednesday Night Race

Saturday, June 21, 2025 SSC Single Handed Race

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 SSC Wednesday Night Race

Sunday, June 29, 2025 SSC Double Handed Long Distance Race #2

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 SSC Wednesday Night Race

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 SSC Wednesday Night Race

Saturday, July 12, 2025 SSC Founding Fathers Regatta

Sunday, July 13, 2025 SSC Founding Fathers Regatta

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 SSC Wednesday Night Race

Saturday, July 19, 2025 SSC Long Distance Race #2

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 SSC Wednesday Night Race

Wednesday, July 30, 2025 SSC Wednesday Night Race

Saturday, August 2, 2025 SSC Overnight Race

Sunday, August 3, 2025 SSC Overnight Race

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 SSC Wednesday Night Race

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 SSC Wednesday Night Race

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 SSC Wednesday Night Race

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 SSC Wednesday Night Race

Saturday, September 6, 2025 SSC Fall Race #1

Saturday, September 13, 2025 Thistle Regatta

Sunday, September 14, 2025 Thistle Regatta

Saturday, October 4, 2025 SSC Fall Race #2

Saturday, November 1, 2025 SSC Fall Race #3

Saturday, December 6, 2025 SSC Fall Race #4


